1.FT Senior

This is

ChronX

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024  [REMUS
Results Time: 09:50
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Nati| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best
1 919 | Andreas Greined | KSC Rottal DE | Super TA 41.120 13 91,751 41.268
2 976 | Tim Riger KSC Rottal DE | Super TA 41.474 6 90,968 41.479
3 915 | Aemilian Gerner | KSC Rottal AT | Super TA| 42.386 6 89,011 42.395
4 911 | Joseph Bernhofer] KSC Rottal AT | Super TA 43.484 8 86,763 43.497
5 986 | Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE | Super TA| 43.590 9 86,552 43.870
6 366 | Samia Springer | Binder Racing DE | Senior TA] 43.602 | 10 86,528 43.770
7 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TA 43.634 7 86,465 43.701
8 373 | Micha Ottmann KSC Rottal AT | Senior TA| 44.795 9 84,224 45.009
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1.FT Senior Chromx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 09:50
Lap Andreas Greineder Tim Riger Aemilian Gerner Joseph Bernhofer Silvia Wurst Samia Springer Egon Pertoll
976 915 911 986 366 901
1 - - - - - - -
2 | 1:02.161 53.663 53.449 53.606 1:03.405 51.061 1:03.356
3 53.600 -8.561 46.176 -7.487 45.358 -8.091 45.677 -7.929 47.509 -15.896 47.701 -3.360 45.429 -17.927
4 48.684 -4.916 42.942 -3.234 42.886 -2.472 43.844 -1.833 45.170 -2.339 44.863 -2.838 44.417 -1.012
5 43.925 -4.759 42.147 -0.795 42.395 -0.491 43.497 -0.347 44.575 -0.595 44.230 -0.633 44.123 -0.294
6 41.841 -2.084 41.474 -0.673 42.386 -0.009 43.641 +0.144 44.338 -0.237 43.770 -0.460 43.745 -0.378
7 41.315 -0.526 41.545 +0.071 43.570 +1.184 44.320 +0.679 44.187 -0.151 43.788 +0.018 43.634 -0.111
8 45.734 +4.419 41.566 +0.021 45.123 +1.553 43.484 -0.836 44.024 -0.163 43.800 +0.012 43.803 +0.169
9 41.871 -3.863 41.479 -0.087 46.857 +1.734 44.478 +0.994 43.590 -0.434 43.937 +0.137 43.701 -0.102
10 41.268 -0.603 41.526 +0.047 45.999 +1.521 43.870 +0.280 43.602 -0.335 43.831 +0.130
11 43.709 +2.441 42.566 +1.040 52.413 +6.414 44.523 +0.921
12 41.753 -1.956 43.197 +0.631 49.541 -2.872 44.161 -0.362
13 41.120 -0.633 43.198 +0.001 44.023 -0.138
14 41.904 -1.294
[ Avg. | 45582 | 43.337 | 45253 | 46.409 | 46.741 | 44.955 | 46.227
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1.FT Senior Chromx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 09:50
Lap Micha Ottmann
373

1 -

2 | 1:00.404

3 46.700 -13.704

4 46.765 +0.065

5 45.231 -1.534

6 45.009 -0.222

7 45.703 +0.694

8 45.383 -0.320

9 44.795 -0.588

10 45.215 +0.420

11

12

13

14

[ Avg. [ 47.245
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Q Senior

This is

ChronX

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024  [REMUS
Results Time: 10:55
Pos.| No. | Name Additional Data| Nati| Class Best In | km/h 2nd Best
1 919 | Andreas Greined | KSC Rottal DE | Super TA 41.050 12 91,907 41.221
2 976 | Tim Riger KSC Rottal DE | Super TA 41.230 9 91,506 41.441
3 915 | Aemilian Gerner | KSC Rottal AT | Super TA| 41.588 7 90,718 41.730
4 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TA 42.749 7 88,255 42.806
5 986 | Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE | Super TA| 43.074 9 87,589 43.183
6 911 | Joseph Bernhofer] KSC Rottal AT | Super TA 43.269 12 87,194 43.471
7 366 | Samia Springer | Binder Racing DE | Senior TA| 43.313 8 87,105 43.355
8 373 | Micha Ottmann KSC Rottal AT | Senior TA| 44.336 8 85,096 44.943
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Q Senior gr;]irsoinsx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 [
Laptimes of Time: 10:55
Lap Andreas Greineder Tim Riger Aemilian Gerner Egon Pertoll Silvia Wurst Joseph Bernhofer Samia Springer
976 915 901 986
1 - - - - - - -
2 59.456 51.060 57.549 55.358 55.397 1:01.244 51.574
3 53.561 -5.895 46.553 -4.507 49.027 -8.522 44.491 -10.867 49.944 -5.453 47.022  -14.222 46.297 -5.277
4 53.867 +0.306 42.990 -3.563 44.872 -4.155 43.852 -0.639 46.202 -3.742 45.373 -1.649 44.749 -1.548
5 51.397 -2.470 41.894 -1.096 42.893 -1.979 43.214 -0.638 44.495 -1.707 43.471 -1.902 44.075 -0.674
6 44.071 -7.326 41.624 -0.270 43.449 +0.556 42.816 -0.398 43.380 -1.115 44.374 +0.903 43.530 -0.545
7 41.892 2179 44.224 +2.600 41.588 -1.861 42.749 -0.067 43.860 +0.480 48.091 +3.717 43.355 -0.175
8 41.369 -0.523 41.441 2.783 41.730 +0.142 42.806 +0.057 43.207 -0.653 43.750 -4.341 43.313 -0.042
9 50.087 +8.718 41.230 -0.211 44.598 +2.868 43.244 +0.438 43.074 -0.133 43.666 -0.084 43.508 +0.195
10 42.045 -8.042 41.755 -2.843 43.392 +0.318 43.496 -0.170 43.545 +0.037
11 41.221 -0.824 41.905 +0.150 43.183 -0.209 43.491 -0.005
12 41.050 -0.171 48.722 +6.817 43.269 -0.222
13 42.036 -6.686
[ Avg. |  47.274 | 43.877 [ 45.010 | 44.816 | 45613 | 46.113 | 44.883

Page 1, (Printed: 01.09.2024 16:35)
Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Rennleiter: Sportkommissar : Signed:

[@] TRACK TIMING Date:

oftware Solutions



Q Senior gr;]irsoinsx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 10:55
Lap Micha Ottmann
373

1 -

2 52.248

3 51.119 -1.129

4 45.542 -5.577

5 45.866 +0.324

6 44.943 -0.923

7 45.091 +0.148

8 44.336 -0.755

9

10

11

12

13

[ Avg. [ 47.021
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PF Senior Chronx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Results Time: 14:19
Pos. | No. | Name Additional Data| Nati| Class Lap| Total Diff.
1 919 | Andreas Greined | KSC Rottal DE | Super TAG | 16 | 11:20.403
2 976 | Tim Riger KSC Rottal DE | Super TAG | 16 | 11:29.138 8.735
3 915 | Aemilian Gerner | KSC Rottal AT | Super TAG | 16 | 11:46.631 26.228
4 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG | 16 | 11:47.256 26.853
5 986 | Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE | Super TAG | 16 | 11:48.605 28.202
6 911 | Joseph Bernhofer; KSC Rottal AT | Super TAG | 16 | 11:55.270 34.867
7 366 | Samia Springer | Binder Racing DE | Senior TA 16 | 11:56.345 35.942
8 373 | Micha Ottmann KSC Rottal AT | Senior TA 15 | 11:24.625 | --1lap --
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Best Time: 41.027 by: Andreas Greineder in lap 4 Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Elapsed Time: 00:11:20 Margin of Victory: 8.735
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PF Senior gr;]irsoinsx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 14:19
Lap Andreas Greineder Tim Riger Aemilian Gerner Egon Pertoll Silvia Wurst Samia Springer Joseph Bernhofer
976 915 901 986
1 42.272 44.159 43.915 44.778 44.961 45.227 45.308
2 41.534 -0.738 42.678 -1.481 42.589 -1.326 43.094 -1.684 43.242 -1.719 43.792 -1.435 43.801 -1.507
3 41.313 -0.221 42.047 -0.631 1:00.428 +17.839 43.683 +0.589 43.400 +0.158 43.499 -0.293 43.577 -0.224
4 41.027 -0.286 41.756 -0.291 42.140 -18.288 43.226 -0.457 43.323 -0.077 43.689 +0.190 43.595 +0.018
5 41.218 +0.191 41.757 +0.001 42.170 +0.030 44.605 +1.379 43.487 +0.164 43.477 -0.212 44.112 +0.517
6 41.412 +0.194 41.678 -0.079 41.935 -0.235 43.219 -1.386 43.464 -0.023 43.394 -0.083 43.582 -0.530
7 41.390 -0.022 42.108 +0.430 42.439 +0.504 43.394 +0.175 43.382 -0.082 44.118 +0.724 43.946 +0.364
8 41.853 +0.463 42.109 +0.001 42.112 -0.327 43.210 -0.184 43.956 +0.574 43.856 -0.262 43.847 -0.099
9 42.025 +0.172 42.546 +0.437 41.935 -0.177 43.160 -0.050 43.351 -0.605 43.963 +0.107 43.759 -0.088
10 42.287 +0.262 42.197 -0.349 42.112 +0.177 43.432 +0.272 43.470 +0.119 44.209 +0.246 43.728 -0.031
11 42.634 +0.347 42.392 +0.195 42.567 +0.455 43.319 -0.113 43.528 +0.058 44.130 -0.079 44.258 +0.530
12 42.053 -0.581 42.723 +0.331 42.479 -0.088 43.333 +0.014 43.763 +0.235 44.475 +0.345 44.020 -0.238
13 42.023 -0.030 42.884 +0.161 42.301 -0.178 43.879 +0.546 43.204 -0.559 44.885 +0.410 44.548 +0.528
14 42.702 +0.679 42.843 -0.041 41.948 -0.353 43.355 -0.524 43.296 +0.092 44.576 -0.309 44.420 -0.128
15 42.790 +0.088 42.958 +0.115 43.057 +1.109 44.029 +0.674 44.681 +1.385 44.331 -0.245 44.287 -0.133
16 42.870 +0.080 43.164 +0.206 43.263 +0.206 43.992 -0.037 44.187 -0.494 44.547 +0.216 44.277 -0.010
[ Avg. | 41.963 [ 42.500 | 43.587 | 43.607 | 43.668 | 44136 | 44.067 |
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PF Senior gr;]irsoinsx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 14:19
Lap Micha Ottmann
373

1 46.395

2 45.096 -1.299
3 44.427 -0.669
4 44.423 -0.004
5 44.168 -0.255
6 45.695 +1.527
7 44.371 -1.324
8 44.648 +0.277
9 44.696 +0.048
10 44.668 -0.028
11 44.679 +0.011
12 45.437 +0.758
13 45.541 +0.104
14 45.066 -0.475
15 44.849 -0.217
16

[ Avg. | 44.944 |
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F Senior '(F:r;]irsoinsx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Results Time: 16:05
Pos. | No. | Name Additional Data| Nati| Class Lap| Total Diff.
1 919 | Andreas Greined | KSC Rottal DE | Super TAG | 16 | 11:15.089
2 915 | Aemilian Gerner | KSC Rottal AT | Super TAG | 16 | 11:23.399 8.310
3 976 | Tim Riger KSC Rottal DE | Super TAG | 16 | 11:23.608 8.519
4 986 | Silvia Wurst KC Alto Adige DE | Super TAG | 16 | 11:41.242 26.153
5 901 | Egon Pertoll KC Alto Adige IT Super TAG | 16 | 11:41.275 26.186
6 911 | Joseph Bernhofer; KSC Rottal AT | Super TAG | 16 | 11:50.045 34.956
7 366 | Samia Springer | Binder Racing DE | Senior TA 16 | 11:58.658 43.569
8 373 | Micha Ottmann KSC Rottal AT | Senior TA 5 3:47.994-1 11 laps --
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Best Time: 41.348 by: Andreas Greinederin lap 5 Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Elapsed Time: 00:11:15  Margin of Victory: 8.310

Rennleiter: Sportkommissar : Signed:

@ TRACK TIMING Date:
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F Senior gr;]irsoinsx

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 16:05
Lap Andreas Greineder Aemilian Gerner Tim Riger Egon Pertoll Silvia Wurst Joseph Bernhofer Samia Springer
915 976 901 986
1 42.291 43.334 43.869 44.353 44.643 45.064 45.486
2 41.660 -0.631 42.761 -0.573 42.485 -1.384 43.063 -1.290 43.307 -1.336 43.790 -1.274 44.724 -0.762
3 41.363 -0.297 42.288 -0.473 42.414 -0.071 43.301 +0.238 43.417 +0.110 43.859 +0.069 44.511 -0.213
4 41.377 +0.014 42.502 +0.214 42.334 -0.080 43.155 -0.146 43.206 -0.211 43.990 +0.131 44.225 -0.286
5 41.348 -0.029 42.392 -0.110 42.386 +0.052 43.491 +0.336 43.219 +0.013 44.275 +0.285 44.447 +0.222
6 41.470 +0.122 42.405 +0.013 42.534 +0.148 43.175 -0.316 43.525 +0.306 43.650 -0.625 44.674 +0.227
7 41.755 +0.285 42.593 +0.188 42.535 +0.001 43.366 +0.191 43.431 -0.094 43.869 +0.219 44.534 -0.140
8 41.789 +0.034 42.448 -0.145 42.413 -0.122 43.461 +0.095 43.641 +0.210 44.039 +0.170 44.483 -0.051
9 41.710 -0.079 42.578 +0.130 42.574 +0.161 43.607 +0.146 43.312 -0.329 43.983 -0.056 44.551 +0.068
10 41.903 +0.193 42.404 -0.174 42.674 +0.100 43.057 -0.550 43.312 -0.000 44.123 +0.140 44.585 +0.034
11 41.762 -0.141 42.600 +0.196 42.344 -0.330 43.390 +0.333 43.694 +0.382 43.980 -0.143 44.626 +0.041
12 41.909 +0.147 42.425 -0.175 42.463 +0.119 43.574 +0.184 43.416 -0.278 44.057 +0.077 44.933 +0.307
13 41.828 -0.081 42.458 +0.033 42.318 -0.145 43.701 +0.127 43.579 +0.163 44.110 +0.053 44.725 -0.208
14 42.414 +0.586 42.636 +0.178 42.653 +0.335 43.701 -0.000 43.173 -0.406 44.764 +0.654 44.973 +0.248
15 42.364 -0.050 42.593 -0.043 42.617 -0.036 44.120 +0.419 43.654 +0.481 44.655 -0.109 44.850 -0.123
16 45.896 +3.532 42.555 -0.038 42.616 -0.001 46.103 +1.983 45.718 +2.064 44.867 +0.212 44.972 +0.122
[ Avg. | 42.052 | 42.561 | 42577 | 43.664 | 43.640 [ 44192 | 44.706 |
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F Senior Thisis

2024.09.01 Rottal at: DAI-Trophy 2024 (1,048 km) Date: 01.09.2024 Timing
Laptimes of Time: 16:05
Lap Micha Ottmann
373

1 46.382

2 44.502 -1.880
3 44.654 +0.152
4 44.428 -0.226
5 44.346 -0.082
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

[ Avg. [ 44.862
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